
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 AUDIOVISUAL CHART 2006
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

PULSE Pink Floyd1 <P>8 COL/SBME 82876764799
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AND THROUGH IT ALL: LIVE 1997-2006

VERTIGO 2005: LIVE FROM CHICAGO

CHASING TIME - THE BEDLAM SESSIONS

HIGHWAYMEN LIVE

COUNTDOWN THE WONDER YEARS

FAREWELL TOUR 1 (LIVE FROM MELBOURNE)

THE LONG ROAD HOME: IN CONCERT

ENCORE

FAREWELL TO THE WORLD

WHAT WE DID LAST SUMMER - LIVE AT KNEBWORTH

SHOWGIRL - THE GREATEST HITS TOUR

NEIL DIAMOND'S GREATEST HITS LIVE

THE VIDEOS 1989-2004

EXPOSED... THE SECRET LIFE OF THE VERONICAS

U218 VIDEOS

HELL FREEZES OVER

ZOO TV: LIVE FROM SYDNEY

ONE NIGHT ONLY

SULTANS OF SWING

THE COUNTDOWN SPECTACULAR LIVE

LIVE AT THE ALBERT

LIVE AT THE GREEK

FAMILY JEWELS

SLIM DUSTY LIVE

DVD

EVERYWHERE BUT HOME

CONCERT FOR GEORGE

LIVIN' RIGHT NOW

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

TOGETHER IN CONCERT

I'M GOING TO TELL YOU A SECRET

THE DVD COLLECTION: GREATEST HITS VOL. 1

JOHN FARNHAM WITH THE SYDNEY SYMPHONY LIVE FR…

VIDEO HITS 20TH ANNIVERSARY - VOLUME 1: 1986-1996

'68 COMEBACK SPECIAL

GO HOME - LIVE FROM SLANE CASTLE

SKIN AND BONES

ALOHA FROM HAWAII

LIVE AT MONTREUX 1974 & 1980

THE DVD COLLECTION: LIVE AT WEMBLEY

THE ROBBIE WILLIAMS SHOW

GOLD

LIVE 8

DREAMING - THE VIDEOS

THE VISUALISE TOUR

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

ROCK THE NATION LIVE!

OLD FRIENDS: LIVE ON STAGE

P!NK - LIVE IN EUROPE

Robbie Williams

U2

James Blunt

The Highwaymen

Various

The Eagles

John Fogerty

Il Divo

Crowded House

Robbie Williams

Kylie Minogue

Neil Diamond

Metallica

The Veronicas

U2

Eagles

U2

Bee Gees

Dire Straits

Various

Robbie Williams

Il Divo

AC/DC

Slim Dusty

Led Zeppelin

Foo Fighters

Various

Keith Urban

Billy Joel

John Farnham & Tom Jones

Madonna

Queen

John Farnham

Various

Elvis Presley

U2

Foo Fighters

Elvis Presley

Van Morrison

Queen

Robbie Williams

ABBA

Various

Crowded House

Delta Goodrem

Abba

Kiss

Simon & Garfunkel

<G>P!nk

CAP/EMI

UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

LIB/WAR

WARNER

UMA

SBME

PVA/UMA

CAP/EMI

WARNER

COL/SBME

MER/UMA

WARNER

UMA

UMA

ISL/UMA

SBME

UMA

LIB/WAR

CAP/EMI

SBME

ALB/SBME

CAP/EMI

WMA

SBME

WARNER

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

SBME

WARNER

CAP/EMI

SBME

EMI

SBME

UMA

SBME

SBME

SBME

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

UMA

EMI

CAP/EMI

EPI/SBME

UMA

WEA/WAR

COL/SBME
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<P>3

<P>11

<P>4

<P>5

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>20

<P>2

<P>9

<P>2

<P>2

<P>9

<P>2

<P>8

<P>

<P>5

<P>3

<P>5

<P>2

<P>3

<P>5

<P>

<P>6

<P>

<G>

<P>2

<P>7

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>4

<P>6

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>3

<P>

<P>

3798339

9874640

7567935212

82876748989

LIBDVD1061

2564623072

7270249

82876764609

PVA1402

5992089

5101119762

CVD49014

1714448

9362432562

1713870

9880632

1701288

RV0695

9823181

LIBDVD1070

4926859

88697015659

82876866469

3736922

0349701982

82876738389

0349702412

3422899

201512.9

82876682209

7599386812

4929449

82876823749

3694799

82876705069

9813513

88697030609

82876705089

RV0717

4904719

4904029

9807557

3416689

4901489

82876727009

0174459

5101122272

202745.9

82876848569
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